APPLICATIONS
• Medical and surgical equipment
• Hemodialysis apparatus
• Laser apparatus
• Lubrication
• Ink-jet printing systems
• Cooling systems
• Laboratory instrumentation

Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060
DIMENSIONS (MM) PUMP WITHOUT MOTOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
1) Order Pump From Table 2 Below- ABCDEFG
EXAMPLE: MK309X170PV
2) Order Motor Adapter from Table 1
EXAMPLE: MKBF5BS
56C MOTOR COUPLING ASSEMBLY
Table 1- NEMA 56C Motor Adapters
Model Description
MKBF5BS Includes MKAF5BS, 5/8” bore ferrite magnet (A1) and 92-06-05 NEMA 56C adaptor (B)
MKB55BS Includes MKAS5BS, 5/8” bore rare earth magnet (A2) and 92-06-05 NEMA 56C adaptor (B)
MKBF56S Includes MKAF09S, 9 mm bore ferrite magnet (A1) and 92-06-06 M56 B14 adaptor (B)
MKBS56S Includes MKAS09S, 9 mm bore rare earth magnet (A2) and 92-06-06 M56 B14 adaptor (B)
MKBF63S Includes MKAF11S, 11 mm bore ferrite magnet (A1) and 60058 M63 B14 adaptor (B)
MKBS63S Includes MKAS11S, 11 mm bore rare earth magnet (A2) and 60058 M63 B14 adaptor (B)
Consult us for motor sizing
Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060
Table 2- Pump Part Number ABCDEFG
A
*Pump Series
B
Gear Width
C
Housing Material
D
Connections
E
Relief Valve
F
Gear Material
G
*Static Seal Material
MK2= PTFE Flat Seals
MK3= O-ring Seal
09= 9mm
13= 13mm
17= 17mm
X= AISI 316 17= 1/4” NPT
0= without
1= with
MK3 is not available
with relief valve
T= PTFE
P= PEEK™
- =MK2 ordered
S= Silicon
N= NBR
T= PTFE
V= Viton
*Each pump has three seals, two for the pump body and one for the magnet cup. Model type MK2 has all PTFE flat seals. Model MK3 is offered
with a choice of o-ring seal material. Note that the material choden in the order matrix is used for all three seal locations. If a relief valve is